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| CUSTOM PROD

KFLL

KMIA

KPBI

KTPA

MKJIP

MKJS

MPTO

MUCM

MUHA

MYGF

311153Z 12006KT 10SM SCT027 SCTO50 26/23 A3006 RMK AO2 SLP179 60000

T02560228 10256 20250 53014=

311153Z OOOOOKT 10SM
10228 20211 53012 $=

31115372 09008KT 10SM

T02440217 10244 20239 53013=

FEWO30

SCT025

SCTO75 23/21 A3007 RMK AO2 SLP182 T02280206

SCT090 24/22 A3009 RMK AO2 SLP187 VCSH

311153Z OOOOOKT 8SM FEWO80 20/19 A3011 RMK A02 SLP195 T02000189 10228
20200 53015 $=

311100Z 36005KT 9999 FEW022 27/21 Q1013=

311100Z OOOOOKT 9999 FEW024 25/23 Q1013=

311200”Z OOOOOKT 9000 SCTO018TCU BKN300 25/24 Q1010=

310950Z 06004KT 9000 FEW020 22/20 Q1015=

310950Z OOOOOKT 6000 FEWO018 BKNO70 21/19

Q1015=

311200Z O5003KT 9999 SCT018 21/20 A3010=

No reports are currently available for MYNN

SAME
SCAR
SCDA
SCEL
SCFA
SCIE
SEGU
SEMT
SEQU
SKBO
SKBQ
SKCG
SKCL
SKLT
SPIM

SPQT

311200z

311200z2

311200Z2

311200z

311200z

311200z

311200z

311200z2

311200Z2

311200z

311200z

311200z

311200z

311100z2

311200Z2

311200z

23003KT

21005KT

15003KT

OO0O00OKT

14002KT

14002KT

27001KT

22005KT

OOO00OKT

VRBO2KT

04006KT

VRBO3KT

O000OKT

OOOO0OKT

VRBOZKT

VRBO2KT

CAVOK 20/09 Q1016=

9999

9999

8000

9999

9999

9999

9999

9999

9999

5000

9999

6000

9999

7000

2000

OVvC030

BKNO30

18713 Q1015 NOSIG=

18709 Q1015 NOSIG=

SKC 15709 Q1018 NOSIG=

SCTO17

FEWO20

0ovC023

BKNO16

BKN130

SCT020

BKNO23 16/13 Q1016 NOSIG=
11708 Q1021 NOSIG=
23/18 Q1012 NOSIG=
BKN100O 23/20 Q1012=
12709 Q1027 NOSIG=

SCTO80 10/10 A3031 NOSIG=

BR BKNOO8 BKNO70 25/25 A2985 APRSM=

FEWO13CB BKNO70 26/24 A2983=

VCSH BKNO10 BKNO80O 20/19 A3001 RERA=

SCTO13

OvC0o12

SCTO80 24/23 A2992=

17/15 Q1014 NOSIG RMK PPO0O=

BR BKNOO5 BKN100 24/22 Q1011 BIRD HAZARD RWY 06/24
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RMK PPOO0OO=
SPSO 311200Z OOOOOKT 7000 BKNO13 16/13 Q1013 RMK PPO00O=
SVMC 311200Z 18004KT 9999 SCT010 BKNO80O 24/23 Q1009=
SVMG 311200Z 09011KT 9999 FEWO10 SCT270 28/25 Q1011 NOSIG=
SVMI 311200Z OOOOOKT 9999 FEW016 SCT100 27/21 Q1011 NOSIG=

TNCC 311100Z 14010KT 6000 TS SCT010CB BKNO12TCU BKN350 26/23 Q1012=
TNCC 311130Z 15014G26KT 4000 TSRA SCT010CB BKNO12TCU BKN350 25/23 Q1013=



